tel: 440-439-4091 fax: 440-439-4093 102 sales@iotech.com www.iotech.com
®
P
C
 D
at
a
A

3.0V min @ -2.5 mA
Low-Level Output Voltage:  0.4V max @ 2.5 mA
Ordering Information
Description Part No.
All DaqBook models include documentation on
CDROM, quick start guide, DaqView™, and drivers
for Visual Basic®, Delphi™ & C++ for Windows®;
DASYLab®, TestPoint®, & LabVIEW®
Ethernet 16-bit, 200-kHz data
acquisition system DaqBook/2000E
Parallel port 16-bit, 200-kHz data
acquisition system DaqBook/2000A
Parallel port 16-bit, 200-kHz data
acquisition system with 3 DBK
expansion slots DaqBook/2000X
Internal 4-channel, 16-bit,
100-kHz analog output option card DBK46
Accessories & Cables
Adapter board with screw terminals, housed
in a shielded metal enclosure, connects
DBK signal conditioning and expansion
options to a CA-195 or CA-209
expansion cable DBK203
Expansion-card cable for connecting
DBK/CDK series expansion options;
specify number of option cards (x)
to be connected CA-37-x
DBK expansion cable from DaqBook
to DBK modules; 2.5 in. CA-37-1T
DBK expansion cable from DaqBook
to DBK modules; 4.5 in. CA-37-3T
DBK expansion cable from DaqBook
to DBK modules; 5.5 in. CA-37-4T
DBK expansion cable from DaqBook
to DBK modules; 11.5 in. CA-37-8T
SYNC cable for multiunit
synchronization; 1 ft. CA-74-1
SYNC cable for multiunit
synchronization; 5 ft. CA-74-5